©  2020 STRAITS LIGHTING COMPANY     |     STRAITSLIGHTING.COM     |     PHONE: (855)-875-2533     |       V1.9   7.20.2020©  2020 STRAITS LIGHTING COMPANY     |     STRAITSLIGHTING.COM     |     PHONE: (855)-875-2533     |       V1.9   7.20.2020
EA
• Construction: ADC12 Aluminum heat sink; LUMILEDS LED
Chips; Outdoor powder coating
• Operating Temperature: -40°F to 104°F (-40°C to 40°C)
• Energy Data: Driver 100-277V SU or 277-480V HV; THD <20%;
Power factor >.90; Surge protection 6KVA
• Mounting: Interchangeable mount options

TM to SF AdapterExtruded Arm Mount Slipfitter MountTrunnion Mount
ACCESSORIES
ORDER EXAMPLE: SL923FLL SU 50K D
Product ID
100W
Wattage:
100W
150W
230W
300W
SU=100-277V
HV= 277-480V
CCT:
40K=4000K
50K=5000K
D=Dimming SC= Shorting cap back
Blank = None
SC
YM = Yoke Mount
O = No Mount
O90x120
Beam Angle: 90 x 120
NOTES:
1.) MOUNTING HEIGHT=20FT
2.) TILT=0
3.) LIGHT LOSS FACTOR=1.0
4.) ISO CURVE LINES ARE AT 0.5FC
5.) ISO CURVE LINES ARE AT GRADE
Foot-candle readings do not include shadowing effects caused by obstructions on-site such as buildings, trees, etc.
Normal tolerances of voltage, temperature, lamp output, and ballast will affect results.
Conformance to any and all facility, local, state, or national codes and requirements is the responsibility of the owner
and/or the owner’s representative.
SL923FLL-SU-30K-TYPE 3 SL923FLL-SU-30K-120
NO LONGER
AVAILABLE